

<u>Comet Cupboard Service Hours</u> <u>Verification Form</u>

TO: _____

Verification of Completed Comet Cupboard Service Hours

The Comet Cupboard is a UT Dallas food pantry initiative dedicated to helping students in need. Its primary mission is to provide necessary food and personal care items to members of the UT Dallas community, but its impact reaches much further. The Comet Cupboard acts as a service learning component of the undergraduate academic experience and strives to cultivate a campus culture where the community is valued above individualism.

This letter is to verify that (Student Name) ______ completed ______ hours as a Comet Cupboard Volunteer, operating and assisting with Cupboard duties. Please accept this letter as verification of service hours.

For specific time(s) and date(s) of service hours completed, please email <u>amber.brown@utdallas.edu</u>.

Comet Cupboard Coordinator (Print Name)

Comet Cupboard Coordinator Signature

Date

(972) 883-2950

Phone number

Volunteer Signature

